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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the 2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020. The
results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to
correct or cancel the result if any discrepency arises.

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020
(In Serial order)

Pass

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit , Rajshahi

Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon's in Course
201802201001 MST. MARIAM KHATUN MITU = --
201802201002 SHAYMA KHATUN -
201802201003 NUSRAT AHMED SETU -
201802201004 MST. RUKSANA NUSRAT -
201802201005 SABIHA AFRIN SONDO -
201802201007 JANNATUL FERDOUS SUMI -
201802201009 JANNATUL FERDOUS ESHA -
201802201010 SHAHRIAR RAHMAN SHIAM -
201802201014 SWARNA SAHA -
201802201015 TAMANNA KHATUN -
201802201016 HABIBA TUN JANNAH BADHON --
201802201017 RIFAH TASNIA SUCHEE -
201802201019 AMINA ISLAM SHRUTI -
201802201020 MD. NURUL AMIN -
201802201021 MST. RAJTA SULTANA -
201802201022 SUBRINA ISLAM RUPA --
201802201023 UMMAY HUMAYRA AUNGKUR | --
201802201024 JOTI BROHMO -
201802201027 MAHMUDA AKTER --
201802201028 SADIA ISLAM -
201802201030 AJKIA ISLAM -
201802201033 MST. RIMA AKTER -
201802201034 SUNJIDA RAHMAN -
201802201035 KHADIZA TABASSUM -
201802201036 FAUZIA NUSRAT SHAHEE --
201 802201 037 TAJ KEA HASIN



Roll No
201802201039
201802201040
201802201041
201802201043
201802201044
201802201045
201802201046
201802201049
201802201052
201802201053

Roll No
201802202002
201802202003
201802202004
201802202006
201802202007
201802202008
201802202009
201802202010
201802202011
201802202012
201802202013
201802202014
201802202015
201802202017
201802202018
201802202019
201802202021
201802202024
201802202025
201802202026
201802202027
201802202029
201802202031
201802202032

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)
Pass

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit , Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

ROKEYA PERVIN

SOUROVI SHAFRIN MIM --

MD. BETUL HOSEN

SURAIYA BINTEA SAZZAD --
MST. MASRUFA TAHSIN -
MD. MONERUL ISLAM --

SUMAIA AKTER

RAWSON ARA KARIM --
MUSHTARI ANJUM RAKA --
MST. TOHURA KHATUN --

(In Serial order)
Pass

Remarks/Hon's in Course

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit , Rangpur

Name of Candidates
JARIN TASNIM LABONNAY --

TASNEEM MALEK
MALIHA TABASSUM
FAHMIDA KHANAM

SHAHREEN SIDDIQUEA MEEM | --

ANIJITA JAMAN
IFRAT JAHAN TOSHI
AFSHARA ANJUM
FATEMATUJ JOHORA
JANNATE TAMANNA

TAIEBA | --

MST. JANNATUN NAZIA --
MOST. RUMANA AKHTER --
MISKAT JAHAN SABONTI --
MD. ZAHID IQBAL ZIHAN --
SUNJIDA AFRIN MUKTA --

MD. SOBUJ SARDAR

DIPIKA BARMAN MOON --
LAMIA MISHKAT TARIKA --
MST. JANNATI KHATUN --
MOKRARAMA JOYNAB SHIMA | --

NUSHRAT JAHAN

MUNTARIN HAMIM ORFAT --

AKHEY PAUL SHATI
ANIKA TASNIM

Remarks/Hon's in Course
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Roll No
201802202034
201802202035
201802202036
201802202040

Roll No
201802251001
201802251003
201802251004
201802251005
201802251006
201802251007
201802251008
201802251010
201802251011
201802251012
201802251014
201802251015
201802251016
201802251022
201802251024
201802251025
201802251027
201802251028
201802251029
201802251030
201802251031
201802251034
201802251037
201802251040
201802251041
201802251045
201802251050

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)

Pass

Name of Candidates
SUVO LAL CHAKRA BARTY
MD. ASADUZZAMAN ASAD
MD. FAZLE RABBI
SUMAIYA BINTE SALEH

(In Serial order)

Pass

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit , Rangpur

Remarks/Hon's in Course

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
TABARAK RAHMAN

FATEMA-TUZ-ZOHURA TOMA

MAHBUBA RAHMAN
SANJIDA PARVIN SUMONA
ANIKA ALAM

JANNATUN NADIA
AYESHA SIDDIQUA

MST NISHI KHATUN
ASLAM HOSSAIN

UJJAL KUMAR SUSHIL

MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN
AFROZA AKTER MIMI
MOSA SHAMPA KHATUN
TAFANNUM ANJUM ERA
MST. RAHIMA KARIM LISHA
MST. OHIDA SIDDIKALINDA
MAKSUDA MUN NISA
AYSHA SIDDIQUA

KANIJ FATEMA

MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN
AMRITO KUMAR MONDAL
JERIN FATEMA

TASNOVA MURSHED
NASRIN NAHAR MITU
AFSANA KHAN

HAFSA AKTER

ZARIN SANZIDA AHMED

Remarks/Hon's in Course
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Roll No
201802252002
201802252003
201802252004
201802252005
201802252006
201802252010
201802252011
201802252013
201802252030
201802252035
201802252038
201802252040
201802252041
201802252042
201802252044
201802252047
201802252048
201802252049
201802252051
201802252058
201802252062
201802252065
201802252066
201802252068
201802252071
201802252072
201802252073
201802252074
201802252075
201802252076
201802252077
201802252078
201802252079
201802252080
201802252082
201802252084
201802252085
201802252086
201802252087

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)
Pass

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates

PUJA ROY

ROSNI AHAMED KHAN
SAYMA ABUL BASAR BONDHON
SHANIJIDA JAHAN MIM

LIMON MUNNA
MD. RIFAT HASAN

MOST. KAMRUNNAHAR
MAMDUHA SULTANA

MST. NUSRAT JAHAN
TITHI SARKER

IFFAT JAHAN

MEHER AFROZE TONNY

NAIFA ZAMAN
NABILA HUDA
MRITTIKA SARKER

MOHAMMAD ASHRAFUZZAMAN
MOST. JOYNOB KHATUN

MOST. ISRAT ZAKIA

KANIZ FATEMA SHILA
SUBORNA TAHSIN SHOVA

MAYSHA ALAM

MST. FARJANA AKTER
MST. FARJANA MOMOTAZ DONA

SHAKILA HUDA

GAUTAMI MAHARJAN

AANIYA SHRESTHA
HEM RAJ PANDIT
BRINDA MAHARJAN
CHUNDRIKA YADAV

CHHAYA KUMARI BHAT

ALISHA BISTA

Remarks/Hon's in Course

SACHIN BAHADUR KUNWAR CHHETRI --

RAJKUMAR YADAV

SONA CHONGBANG LIMBU

HANGMA MAKHIM
MALATA KHALAN

ANJALI KUMARI CHAURASIYA

SONALI GUPTA
DEVI KRISHNA B.K
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Roll No
201802253001
201802253004
201802253005
201802253007
201802253009
201802253011
201802253013
201802253015
201802253016
201802253017
201802253019
201802253021
201802253023
201802253025
201802253026
201802253027
201802253029
201802253031
201802253032
201802253033
201802253034

Roll No
201802254001
201802254002
201802254003
201802254004
201802254005
201802254006
201802254007
201802254009
201802254010
201802254012
201802254013
201802254014
201802254015

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)
Pass

T M S S Medical College, Gokul , Bogura

Name of Candidates

MD. ALI ASIF

MST. SURMA KHATUN --
MST. SHOPNA MOSTARY --

ISRAT JAHAN

MST. NIGAR SULTANA --
MANISA SAHA NIJHUM --
LAIYA BINTE ZAMAN --
MUNAIMA TAMANNA MIM --
ABDULLAH-AL-SADIK --
MST. ZANNATUL FERDOUSI | --
SADIA RAHMAN PROME --
JANNATUL FARDOUS JANY | --
MST. KAMELIA HASAN --

MD. RAHAT KHAN

MST. SABIHA TABASSUM --
ZANNATUL FERDOUS TURIN | --
SHREESHA ADHIKARI --

SAYEDA AFROZ
REZWANA YESMIN

KHUSHNUR JAHAN SUA --
MST. TANIA RAHMAN TANIN| --

(In Serial order)
Pass

Name of Candidates

MST. AFSANA MIMI

NOUSHIN ZAHID SONDHI

NISHITA ISLAM

MST. SAYAMA KHATUN BIVA
MST. KHATIZATUL KUBRA

TASFIA TASNIM
MAHFUZA ISLAM

ANNUR RAHMAN RIA

Akhi Alomgir Jhinuk

SADIA AFRIN SWARAN

SYEMA SULTANA
HALIMA KHATUN
MAHFUJA KHATUN

Remarks/Hon's in Course

Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Remarks/Hon's in Course
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Roll No
201802254017

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)

Pass

Name of Candidates
MD. SAMIM REZA

(In Serial order)

Pass

Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Remarks/Hon's in Course

Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj

Roll No Name of Candidates
201802255001 NOOR MOHAMMAD AL MURAD
201802255004 BENJIR AMIN MITU
201802255008 FARIA TANGIN
201802255009 ISRAT JAHAN URMI
201802255010 MD. FAIAZ AHMED
201802255011 SHEKH SHANTA ISLAM
201802255016 MST. SABIKUN NAHER
201802255018 MD. TANVIR AHMED

Statistics of Result

No. Registered
233

No. Appeared
233

Remarks/Hon's in Course

No. Passed Percentage
173 74.25
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2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in 2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020 and are required to
appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and rolls. The results are published
provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the
result if any discrepency arises.

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit , Rajshahi
Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
201802201008 ISRAT ZAHAN MUNNI Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,

201802201012 MAYESHA TASNIM Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,

201802201013 MD. SAYED HASAN Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,

201802201025 AYSHA BINTE MAIJID Pathology & Microbiology

201802201026 JARIN ANGUM ITU General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
201802201029 AFIA ZABIN Pathology & Microbiology
201802201032 MD. HASIBUL HASAN Pathology & Microbiology

HASIB
201802201038 ISRAT JAHAN Pathology & Microbiology

BULBUL AHMMED .
201802201047 RASHED General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,
Pathology & Microbiology

201802201050 KANIZ FATEMA TIMA Pathology & Microbiology
201802201051 TASHMI MORSALIN Pathology & Microbiology

201802201048 HOSHNE ARA YEASMIN

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit , Rangpur
Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
201802202016 MD. SADMAN SAKIB Gengral Pbarmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology
201802202022 UMME KULSUM Pathology & Microbiology
201802202028 gglﬁf\ﬁ SAUJIA TANVIN General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

201802202039 MONIRUL ISLAM General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

201802202033 MUSTARIM TASNIM
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Roll No
201802251002

201802251017
201802251018
201802251019

201802251021
201802251023
201802251026
201802251033
201802251039
201802251042
201802251043

201802251044
201802251047

Roll No
201802252001
201802252012

201802252016
201802252017

201802252019
201802252022
201802252029

201802252033
201802252034
201802252037
201802252039

C

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

NUSRAT WAHIDA
RAMIM

DRISTY RANI ROY
SARWAR HAQUE
FARIA AMAN

UMME HABIBA
KHANUM

RUBAIYA RAHATIN

SAYMA

RATNA AKTHER

HASNA AKTER SUMA

JUBAYER ALAM
TALUKDER

MONOWAR AHMED

MD. FAHIM FAISAL

RITU RANI KUNDU

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates
RUMMAN AKTER RAFI
MD. NISHAT AHAMED

MOST. ASHRAFI AKTAR
RAFIA

MARIJIA MUNTAHA

KMRUN NAHAR
SADIA TASNIM
MD. ABU MUSA ASHRAFI

MD. HIMAL KAUSAR
SHOUVRO DEV SHUVO
ATIKA SIDDIKA URMI
ASHRAFUN HOQUE OME

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
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Roll No
201802252052

201802252053
201802252054

201802252055
201802252056
201802252063

201802252064

201802252067
201802252083

Roll No
201802253008

201802253018

Roll No
201802254008

Roll No
201802255005
201802255006
201802255007

201802255013
201802255014

C

P—

2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates

MISHKAT JAHAN

ANIKA TASNIM NIPUN

RAHAT TASNIMA

MD. RIZUANUL HASAN
SOURAV

RAKIB HASSAN
MASUDA AKTER NISHAT

SAMARPITA SARKER
MOYURI

ZAKIA JAHAN RUHI
ANJALI THAKUR

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
Pathology & Microbiology

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

T M S S Medical College, Gokul , Bogura

Name of Candidates
MST. AFIA ANJUM

MOST. JANNATUL
FERDOUS

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,
Pathology & Microbiology

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
NISAT TASMIN

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj

Name of Candidates
REJWANUL HANJALA
ARIFA JANNAT JERIN
ISRUT JAHAN OME

TASIB MURSALIN
_ JARIN TASNIA LABONNO

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology
& Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology
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2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj
Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology

201802255017 MAJREHA MANNAN . .
& Microbiology

201802255019 RUKAYA JERIN RAKA Pathology & Microbiology

Administrative Building
Rajshahi Medical University

Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University

Memo No. RMU/CE/BDS Exam/04/2019/1170 Date: 26-7-2021
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

1. Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.
2. Principal, Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit , Rajshahi / Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit,
Rangpur / Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur / T M S S Medical College,
Gokul , Bogura / Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi / Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College,
Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj
Chairman, 2nd Professional BDS Examination May-2020 Committee.
Registrar, Rajshahi Medical University.
Adminstrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).
Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU ( With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.
Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations
(Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.

9. PSto V.C, RMU.
10. Public relation officer, RMU.
11. News paper readers forum, RMU.
12. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

® NN kW

Assistant Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University.
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